
60 METRES LLISOS SUB10
9.15 CL9829 PAULA MESA RUIZ 8/11/2015 CA Mollet
9.25 CL11676 MARTINA CANELA VALLES 20/1/2015 CE Penedès
9.62 CL12460 LUCIA PORTUGUES ARNAU 11/8/2015 Ripollet UA
9.78 CL10043 DANIELA ESCRIBANO CANTOS 2/4/2015 CA Mollet
10.02 CL13011 INÉS BERGER 21/5/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.15 CL9478 IVET ROVIRA LLACER 16/1/2016 CA Vic
10.20 CL5756 NADIA RAMAL SOULIMAN 6/3/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.20 CL13589 CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ SORIA 23/4/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.34 CT2629 ABRIL DEL AMO BENEDETTI 13/5/2015 UA Terrassa
10.35 CL10318 STACY NADALES WILLIAM 11/4/2015 Ripollet UA
10.46 CL9941 MICAELA RODRÍGUEZ MATEOS 18/6/2015 CA Sant Just
10.50 CL11524 MARTINA MARTORELL CATALA 9/8/2015 CA Parets
10.55 CL4610 NORA REAL ARZA 21/6/2016 Ripollet UA
10.71 CL8561 RICHELLE ABISAYO ABISOLA 15/4/2015 CA Vic
10.80 CL13569 DANIELA LANDI RIVELA 5/3/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.88 CL9998 LIA SCHERER FERNANDEZ 17/11/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.40 CL16609 CLOE LISBETH DE PRADO ADOSIS 4/9/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.53 CL6991 AINA RUBIALES PERTEGAZ 14/12/2015 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
11.60 CT2546 ALICIA PARDINA SANCLEMENTE 6/10/2015 UA Terrassa
11.82 CL6962 CARLA RUBIALES PERTEGAZ 14/12/2015 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
11.83 CT2537 SABRINE EL JED FETHALAH 1/7/2015 UA Terrassa
12.39 CL12805 ONA RIOS BARRACHINA 1/10/2015 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CL5002 ADRIANA GONZALEZ CENTELLES 17/10/2015 CA Sant Just
CL11748 AINA GUARDIET DOURI 26/5/2015 CE Penedès
CA-3678097 ALINA TUFANO 29/6/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL7575 AMY GOMEZ CARRIZO 20/5/2015 UGE Badalona
CA-3677993 CAYETANA DOMENE LUCAS 27/4/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL16734 ELSA PAÑELLA BERNET 20/10/2016 CA Vilafranca
CA-3681514 JANA PEREZ 12/12/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA-3681515 LAIA GIRALT RAMIREZ 24/1/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL13379 LUCIA MOGEDANO GOMEZ 19/3/2016 CA Vilafranca
CA-3677063 TRINIDAD MEDINA BUSTOS 3/9/2015 CA Canaletes
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60 METRES LLISOS SUB12
8.76 CL4362 MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS 28/8/2013 CA Cambrils
8.86 CL9831 BIANCA GUIRADO ALVAREZ 22/5/2013 CA Mollet
9.21 CL9706 BERTA GUISADO SOLA 8/6/2014 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
9.22 CL93456 CARLA PASCUAL LOPEZ 9/3/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
9.44 CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
9.52 CT2806 EMMA GIL SANCHEZ 4/4/2013 UA Terrassa
9.61 CL6960 JULIA CEREZO DIAZ 12/2/2014 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
9.67 CL8844 MARTINA HÜMMER SANTAMARIA 19/7/2013 AA Catalunya
9.74 CL10211 LAIA PRIETO MAGRANS 17/11/2014 CA Puigcerda
9.77 CL12781 VALERIIA IVANITSKAIA 25/8/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
9.84 CT1198 MARTINA SANCHEZ BARRERA 14/4/2013 UA Terrassa
9.88 CT1031 ADA EFEMENA AWARITONA DE CASTRO 25/12/2014 UA Terrassa
9.88 CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 4/4/2013 CA Parets
9.93 CL3933 JANA NOFRARIAS GOMEZ 2/10/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
9.97 CL4711 MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona
10.03 CL2146 CLAUDIA DELGADO BUSQUET 13/6/2014 AA Catalunya
10.15 CL5809 EDURNE GONZÁLEZ SERRA 16/1/2013 CA Canovelles
10.30 CL13585 EMMA PIERMATTEI CRESPO 29/12/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.31 CL92267 ABRIL ESCRIG MAYNERIS 15/2/2013 CA Sant Celoni
10.35 CL10120 VALERIA NAVARRO SERRANO 18/2/2014 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.44 CL6565 HELGA ARANDA COLOMER 3/1/2014 CA Palafolls
10.50 CL13560 AINA GUEVARA GONZALEZ 14/7/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10.68 CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just
11.34 CL15207 CARLA HIJANO RODENAS 1/3/2014 UGE Badalona
11.77 CL15208 DANIELA HIJANO RODENAS 9/2/2014 UGE Badalona

CA-3676938 CATALINA MEDINA BUSTOS 19/10/2013 CA Canaletes
CL5732 GINA LUCCHETTI CALLAO 1/5/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL8375 JÚLIA NAVARRO CONTRERAS 4/7/2013 CA Vilafranca
CL92539 LAIA PLA BERROCAL 2/10/2013 AT Cerdanyola
CA-3678093 TIGUIDA SYLLA LIJO 29/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
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60 METRES LLISOS SUB14
8.07 CL11155 NURIA NADAL MORA 7/3/2011 CE Penedès
8.37 CT3022 CLARA MORALES ALEMANY 10/5/2011 UGE Badalona
8.55 CL10881 LUCIA DIAZ VIVAR 21/6/2012 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.60 CT2517 ITZIAR MARTINEZ ALONSO 25/5/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.62 CL94204 AROA ZAPATA SAN ANDRES 9/4/2011 CA Mollet
8.63 CL11734 TANIT JORGE RUBIO 24/1/2012 CA Canaletes
8.68 CT1347 DANIELA CARRASCO CLARES 1/3/2011 UA Rubí
8.72 CL6540 MIREIA BUSQUETS COREA 29/10/2012 CA Sant Celoni
8.77 CL5427 JUDITH PAJUELO ARCOS 18/1/2011 Ripollet UA
8.85 CL93254 ANNA BURON GRAO 27/3/2011 CA Mollet
8.88 CL94308 MARTINA GUANTER GALLARDO 16/5/2012 Ripollet UA
8.91 CL92270 FIONA GAYET FERNANDEZ 27/4/2011 CA Sant Celoni
9.00 CL5532 NADIA PAJUELO ARCOS 18/1/2011 Ripollet UA
9.01 CL4938 NURIA COBACHO SANCHEZ 22/2/2011 UA Rubí
9.09 CL95330 NOA RIENDA MARTIN 10/9/2012 Ripollet UA
9.10 CL11921 YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU 11/4/2011 CA Vila-Seca
9.11 CL3578 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 3/8/2012 UGE Badalona
9.18 CL2164 MAR SAMPOL ALBERT 26/7/2011 CA Figueres
9.24 CL1694 BLANCA SANZ RODRIGUEZ 26/7/2012 CA Sant Just
9.41 CL9609 SONIA TRAVE RESIULA 11/8/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
9.45 CL3605 QUERALT KA CURTO 13/10/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
9.47 CL9799 JULIA DELGADO MARTINEZ 1/4/2012 UA Terrassa
9.53 CT2281 LEONORA SANZ RUIZ 30/4/2012 CA Cambrils
9.61 CL14948 EMMA BASTARDAS AZNAR 25/7/2012 CE Penedès
9.70 CT3066 LAIA PAJAROLS SANTANERA 5/6/2012 CA Vic
9.96 CL15274 CLARA FUENTES ESPELT 17/11/2011 CA Figueres
10.00 CL14803 EMMA BONO TORTOLINI 24/11/2011 CA Vila-Seca
10.04 CL10704 MARTA MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30/10/2012 CA Mollet
10.09 CL14231 CLAUDIA MENDEZ MUÑOZ 8/6/2011 Ripollet UA
10.14 CL14251 JULIA ARGILES MORELL 6/7/2012 UA Terrassa
10.17 CL1948 ANNA CASTILLO ALBERICH 29/7/2011 CA Sant Just
10.42 CL2273 JULIA BERNAL GARCIA 15/11/2011 Ripollet UA
10.57 CL9776 MERITXELL GRATOVIL SEGURA 23/3/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL14947 AINA SUÑE GARCIA 12/11/2012 CE Penedès
CL11130 AITANA GARCIA SUESTA 25/7/2011 UGE Badalona
CA-3676744 ANTONIA OSORIO JIMENEZ 30/6/2011 CA Figueres
CL13030 ARLET ABELLAN REAL 17/12/2012 CA Sant Celoni
CL12904 ARLET JUANOLA ORTIZ 6/1/2012 CA Figueres
CL11449 ELSA ARGÜERA BELLIDO 17/1/2011 CA Vilafranca
CL13204 FATIMA-ZOHRA KHAIROUN 30/5/2011 CA Figueres
CL4144 GIULIA MUÑOZ GARCIA 30/9/2011 CA Atletesvng.org
CT1386 HAFSA BERREZOUK CHERRAD 15/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CL4558 IVET MAÑAS GARCIA 13/8/2011 FACVAC Valls
CL246 JANA CAPARROS MUDARRA 22/4/2012 UA Rubí
CL9797 JANA SILVESTRE SAPERAS 8/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CL13753 JÚLIA CASAMITJNA LLORT 8/1/2011 FACVAC Valls
CL16207 JULIA PAÑART AMARO 15/11/2012 AA Catalunya
CL17100 LAURA CAMPS VACHI 23/7/2011 CA Figueres
CL87365 LUCIA BALUNEK CICIRELLO 11/7/2011 CA Canaletes
CL571 MARTINA VENTURA DE PEDRO 5/10/2011 CA Granollers
CL89178 ONA BRIO ESPADALER 14/10/2011 CA Canaletes
CL8161 ONA PUIGDOLLERS DOMNGO 13/7/2011 CA Canaletes
CL93931 SAMRAWIT BOSCH FOS 30/4/2012 CA Vilafranca
CA-3684004 SARA EL HASKOURI EL HAMYANI 7/4/2012 CA Figueres



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
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60 METRES LLISOS SUB16
8.01 CT2934 NOA ANTON PATERNA 20/1/2010 CA Tarragona
8.22 CT675 ADRIANA CURTO GARCIA 14/8/2009 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
8.33 CT858 JULIA DAVI VILAR 11/8/2010 UA Terrassa
8.37 CT1719 NATALIA CALVACHE ALVAREZ 30/1/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.59 CT3128 MARTA SUGRAÑES VIDAL 13/1/2010 UGE Badalona
8.60 CT1718 MARIA ROCABERT PULIDO 2/4/2009 CA Canovelles
8.70 CT2516 JOANA RENART DUARTE 26/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.74 CT3137 CLAUDIA GARCIA MARTINEZ 25/1/2010 UGE Badalona
8.75 CT2700 AZAHARA PEREZ FERNANDEZ 19/1/2010 CA Mollet
8.80 CT2345 CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES 3/7/2010 CA Sant Just
8.82 CL96436 GRETA GUINOVART SANCHEZ 27/3/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
8.86 CT2348 LUCIA BALBUENA TORRENTE 30/9/2010 CA Sant Just
8.94 CL13592 MENCIA SARDA LOPEZ 16/1/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
8.94 CL2414 AINA RAMIREZ MAZA 13/3/2010 CA Sant Celoni
9.06 CL92530 XENIA PASTOR SAN JOSE 5/7/2010 AT Cerdanyola
9.11 CL10347 MIREIA NADALES WILLIAM 3/10/2010 Ripollet UA
9.11 CL5058 MARTINA POVES ALONSO 4/1/2010 AT Cerdanyola
9.15 CT2509 SARA PALOMINO AMORES 1/7/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
9.25 CL96105 MARIA FERNANDEZ ASIN 26/12/2010 Ripollet UA
9.26 CT2496 LIA OLIVELLA PUJOL 7/10/2009 UGE Badalona
9.34 CL95751 ALBA SONEIRA CANELADA 5/7/2010 CA Sant Just
9.54 CL12197 VIRGINIA TOVAR PLAZA 22/5/2010 CA Cambrils
9.87 CL13388 LETIZIA PINNA MARRAS 14/9/2010 CA Atletesvng.org

CL17234 AROA BORRAJO ARIZA 28/10/2010 Ripollet UA
CL16708 AYA KHABZAOUI 8/5/2010 CA Vilafranca
CL13122 CARLA PASTOR JIMENEZ 23/8/2009 CA Cambrils
CL17215 CELIA CASTELLVI DEL CERRO 26/12/2010 CE Penedès
CL11317 CLÀUDIA PI BUIRA 24/3/2009 CA Vilafranca
CA-3676939 CLAUDIA PRIEGO MARTINEZ 8/2/2010 CA Canaletes
CL11321 DANIELA ARQUES NARANJO 15/1/2009 CA Vilafranca
CA-3676943 ELENA DE HARO GARCIA 20/8/2010 CA Canaletes
CL13931 JING XUAN WANG 24/11/2009 CA Palafolls
CL94512 LARA LIÑARES GOMEZ 27/5/2009 CA Palafolls
CL11519 MIRACLE SABIOTE AGBONLAHOR 13/9/2009 CA Palafolls
CL4775 PAOLA ANDREINA GONZÁLEZ PATIÑO 16/12/2009 CA Palafolls
CA-3677034 PAULA AUÑON MUÑOZ 28/1/2010 CA Canaletes
CT2493 SARA SALGUERO PERIS 20/10/2009 UGE Badalona
CL1135 SILVIA GARCIA ESPINAL 16/5/2009 CA Cambrils
CL9627 SOFIA PAJUELO BORRÁS 21/2/2010 CA Palafolls
CL17087 TXELL PICAS VIA 31/12/2009 CA Vilafranca



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

200 METRES LLISOS SUB12
29.27 CL9831 BIANCA GUIRADO ALVAREZ 22/5/2013 CA Mollet
31.19 CL9706 BERTA GUISADO SOLA 8/6/2014 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
31.42 CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
31.74 CL7648 ARLET GONZALEZ GUARDIET 21/2/2014 CE Penedès
32.19 CT2806 EMMA GIL SANCHEZ 4/4/2013 UA Terrassa
32.29 CL8024 UXIA DIAZ PEREZ 28/6/2013 CA Mollet
32.53 CL4198 CLOE SALCES SARRATE 22/2/2013 CE Penedès
32.55 CL6960 JULIA CEREZO DIAZ 12/2/2014 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
32.64 CL13543 GAL.LA BERGES GARCIA 26/11/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
33.04 CL5732 GINA LUCCHETTI CALLAO 1/5/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
33.22 CL12781 VALERIIA IVANITSKAIA 25/8/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
34.04 CL3885 BLANCA SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ 13/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
34.21 CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just
35.17 CL15197 AINA ALBA NAVARRA 27/6/2014 UGE Badalona
35.40 CL92539 LAIA PLA BERROCAL 2/10/2013 AT Cerdanyola
40.47 CL15207 CARLA HIJANO RODENAS 1/3/2014 UGE Badalona
41.63 CL15208 DANIELA HIJANO RODENAS 9/2/2014 UGE Badalona

CL7575 AMY GOMEZ CARRIZO 20/5/2015 UGE Badalona
CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
CA-3676938 CATALINA MEDINA BUSTOS 19/10/2013 CA Canaletes
CL5809 EDURNE GONZÁLEZ SERRA 16/1/2013 CA Canovelles
CL6565 HELGA ARANDA COLOMER 3/1/2014 CA Palafolls
CL8375 JÚLIA NAVARRO CONTRERAS 4/7/2013 CA Vilafranca
CL11749 SARA GUARDIET DOURI 28/11/2013 CE Penedès
CA-3678093 TIGUIDA SYLLA LIJO 29/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL11123 TINA CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA 3/1/2015 UGE Badalona



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

200 METRES LLISOS SUB14
28.23 CL10321 ALEXIA CORRETGE BAYO 13/1/2012 Ripollet UA
28.23 CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA 7/5/2011 CA Parets
28.49 CT3022 CLARA MORALES ALEMANY 10/5/2011 UGE Badalona
28.50 CL10881 LUCIA DIAZ VIVAR 21/6/2012 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
28.71 CT2517 ITZIAR MARTINEZ ALONSO 25/5/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
28.78 CL93254 ANNA BURON GRAO 27/3/2011 CA Mollet
29.03 CL6540 MIREIA BUSQUETS COREA 29/10/2012 CA Sant Celoni
29.27 CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa
29.29 CL13558 EMMA GONZALEZ ARIAS 6/6/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
29.39 CL1163 JULIA FERRE RUBIO 17/3/2012 CE Penedès
29.66 CL5236 ARIADNA CHICOT DE LA FUENTE 3/4/2012 AA Catalunya
29.76 CL1694 BLANCA SANZ RODRIGUEZ 26/7/2012 CA Sant Just
29.88 CL2164 MAR SAMPOL ALBERT 26/7/2011 CA Figueres
29.94 CL246 JANA CAPARROS MUDARRA 22/4/2012 UA Rubí
29.98 CL3578 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 3/8/2012 UGE Badalona
30.16 CL93079 MARIA MORATO QUEROL 10/6/2011 CE Penedès
30.60 CL11928 AMBAR REY BALARDINI 8/7/2011 CA Vila-Seca
30.89 CL5780 MAITE SANCHEZ LOPEZ 21/10/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
31.19 CL3051 NURIA CARRILLO CAMUÑAS 11/3/2011 CA Parets
31.33 CL11734 TANIT JORGE RUBIO 24/1/2012 CA Canaletes
31.34 CL2422 JOANA TUSELL MARPONS 3/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni
31.69 CL9712 MARTINA GONZALEZ ANIORTE 18/1/2012 UA Terrassa
31.90 CL11830 SILVIA NAVARRO CODINA 18/4/2011 CA Vic
32.03 CL141 NATALIA VIRTUDES RUIZ MORENO 25/6/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
32.34 CL96455 ELBA ROCHA BATLLE 12/11/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
32.39 CL1996 RACHEL OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA 23/10/2012 CA Vic
32.43 CL12211 NINA BRASÓ MARTIN 9/9/2011 CA Sant Celoni
32.78 CL11130 AITANA GARCIA SUESTA 25/7/2011 UGE Badalona
33.01 CL3066 ESTEL PEREZ CARBONELL 24/6/2012 CA Vic
33.19 CL13204 FATIMA-ZOHRA KHAIROUN 30/5/2011 CA Figueres
33.31 CL14947 AINA SUÑE GARCIA 12/11/2012 CE Penedès
33.86 CL89178 ONA BRIO ESPADALER 14/10/2011 CA Canaletes
34.08 CL2415 ANA RIOS LOMBARDO 11/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni
34.12 CL15218 ARAN PUJOL NAVARRO 27/6/2012 UGE Badalona
34.60 CL93932 JULIA PARAREDA GAMERO 20/8/2012 CA Vic
35.06 CL1948 ANNA CASTILLO ALBERICH 29/7/2011 CA Sant Just
35.44 CL1959 LOLA RASHAD HIJOS 10/11/2012 CA Sant Just
35.95 CL8418 JULIA PARDO PEREZ 7/12/2012 UGE Badalona
37.76 CL46 OLIVIA ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ 3/10/2012 CA Sant Just
39.39 CL12645 XELL-XUANHONG GRAUGES TENAS 1/1/2012 AT Cerdanyola

CL16944 ALBA LUCIA MC GEARY FLOREZ 8/10/2012 CE Penedès
CL6621 ANNA MARSOL BUJOSA 14/12/2012 CA Vic
CL16097 BRUNA ORTOLÀ ARABIA 22/12/2011 CA Sant Celoni
CL7194 GRETA ROVIRA REDLICH 14/4/2012 CA Puigcerda
CT1386 HAFSA BERREZOUK CHERRAD 15/8/2012 UA Terrassa
CL16207 JULIA PAÑART AMARO 15/11/2012 AA Catalunya
CL96768 LAIA DOMENECH JUANHUIX 1/3/2012 CA Sant Celoni
CL13994 LLUNA PLACER BERNUES 21/5/2012 CA Canaletes
CL9806 MAIA ANDERSSON CARMONA 30/12/2011 CA Canaletes
CL17031 MARIONA FUENTES BARNOLA 11/7/2012 CA Sant Celoni
CL95746 MARTINA ROIG PARRA 13/12/2012 CA Sant Just
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300 METRES LLISOS SUB16
42.67 CT3129 MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS 10/3/2009 UGE Badalona
42.97 CT2576 ALBA SALVATIERRA BLANCHÉ 22/3/2009 CA Canovelles
42.98 CT2347 NOA ALCANTARA VINARDELL 29/3/2010 CA Sant Just
43.35 CL76499 ANNE CRESPO UTRERA 1/1/2009 UA Terrassa
43.42 CT2700 AZAHARA PEREZ FERNANDEZ 19/1/2010 CA Mollet
43.56 CT3077 ELSA ALVAREZ DURAN 10/2/2010 CA Sant Just
43.87 CL10844 AINA CARMONA ARQUILLO 4/11/2009 UA Terrassa
43.93 CT3137 CLAUDIA GARCIA MARTINEZ 25/1/2010 UGE Badalona
45.14 CT2516 JOANA RENART DUARTE 26/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
45.98 CT2350 GAVINA PRATS MUÑIZ 29/10/2010 CA Sant Just
46.84 CT855 MARTINA NAVARRO GONZALEZ 13/6/2010 UA Terrassa
46.86 CT2510 NAIRA DONOSO DEL CAMPO 28/10/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
47.15 CL92189 HELENA MORENO ELIAS 12/5/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
47.24 CT2509 SARA PALOMINO AMORES 1/7/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
47.25 CT3127 GAL-LA CAPARROS ZURITA 26/3/2010 UGE Badalona
47.44 CT2492 ALICIA CHICANO ALVAREZ 21/8/2009 UGE Badalona
47.56 CT2493 SARA SALGUERO PERIS 20/10/2009 UGE Badalona
47.68 CL11488 ELLA GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
47.73 CL92530 XENIA PASTOR SAN JOSE 5/7/2010 AT Cerdanyola
47.97 CT3128 MARTA SUGRAÑES VIDAL 13/1/2010 UGE Badalona
48.20 CL13592 MENCIA SARDA LOPEZ 16/1/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
48.29 CL10347 MIREIA NADALES WILLIAM 3/10/2010 Ripollet UA
48.66 CL1135 SILVIA GARCIA ESPINAL 16/5/2009 CA Cambrils
49.67 CL5058 MARTINA POVES ALONSO 4/1/2010 AT Cerdanyola
51.04 CT3136 MARTINA ROLDAN VINTRO 4/5/2010 UGE Badalona
51.20 CL7235 CARLA RODRIGUEZ MAYO 17/4/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
51.55 CT2513 ABRIL RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 23/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CL7115 BERTA CLAVERO JOU 13/7/2009 CE Penedès
CA-3676516 DANIELA ARAUJO CALZADILLA 26/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
CL6837 JANA MOLINS CASTELLS 16/9/2009 Pedala.cat
CL13892 ONA DEL SOL RAMIREZ 19/12/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL10313 ONA GARCIA POU 18/7/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

60 METRES TANQUES SUB12
9.79 CL93464 ELNA SOLA MALLEN 5/8/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.59 CL4198 CLOE SALCES SARRATE 22/2/2013 CE Penedès
11.11 CL3885 BLANCA SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ 13/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.27 CL13557 FATNA GHARBAOUI RIVAS 10/8/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.27 CL93229 ALBA ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA 2/4/2013 CA Canaletes
11.51 CT1031 ADA EFEMENA AWARITONA DE CASTRO 25/12/2014 UA Terrassa
11.56 CL10211 LAIA PRIETO MAGRANS 17/11/2014 CA Puigcerda
11.81 CL88549 LAIA RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 16/7/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
12.14 CL2146 CLAUDIA DELGADO BUSQUET 13/6/2014 AA Catalunya
12.31 CL10120 VALERIA NAVARRO SERRANO 18/2/2014 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL16720 ARLETH ANGUERA PÈREZ 5/11/2014 CA Vilafranca
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60 METRES TANQUES SUB14
10.10 CL93766 QUERALT CORTADA LLADO 10/2/2011 CA Figueres
10.21 CL1593 AINA VELASCO MESA 30/1/2011 CE Penedès
10.38 CT563 LEYRE HERNANDEZ HERRERO 4/10/2011 UA Terrassa
11.28 CL3096 EMMA DIEZ AVENDAÑO 22/2/2012 CA Parets
11.43 CL3051 NURIA CARRILLO CAMUÑAS 11/3/2011 CA Parets
11.65 CL13669 JULIA ABRANTES SAVUKOSKI, 29/1/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.84 CL13981 MARTINA GRANADO RODRIGUEZ 18/2/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.88 CL92270 FIONA GAYET FERNANDEZ 27/4/2011 CA Sant Celoni
11.98 CL2953 CLARA ARILLA FORTUÑO 6/1/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
12.16 CT2281 LEONORA SANZ RUIZ 30/4/2012 CA Cambrils
12.24 CL84217 AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris
12.29 CL95943 CLARA PEREZ LLOBET 26/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
13.25 CL93651 LIZA CABRE DIAZ 11/5/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
16.01 CL13593 AGNES SAS BORRAS 22/11/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL8168 AINA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 1/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
CL86716 BRUNA COMAMALA VALLMAJO 6/6/2011 CA Figueres
CL4144 GIULIA MUÑOZ GARCIA 30/9/2011 CA Atletesvng.org
CL7194 GRETA ROVIRA REDLICH 14/4/2012 CA Puigcerda
CL4611 LUCIA ARAGON MORAL 10/1/2012 Ripollet UA

60 METRES TANQUES SUB16
8.80 CT675 ADRIANA CURTO GARCIA 14/8/2009 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
9.28 CT2206 AINA FERRE TORT 9/5/2009 CA Cambrils
10.05 CL91459 CRISTINA BACH MANRESA 2/5/2010 CE Penedès
10.25 CL10844 AINA CARMONA ARQUILLO 4/11/2009 UA Terrassa
10.48 CL90841 NORA MONTOLIO AMARO 5/2/2010 CA Tarragona
11.13 CT3136 MARTINA ROLDAN VINTRO 4/5/2010 UGE Badalona
11.16 CT2345 CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES 3/7/2010 CA Sant Just
13.42 CL11991 ANDREA PEREZ PERIANES 22/6/2009 CA Atletesvng.org

CT3126 ALEDIS AYMERICH MATEO 12/12/2010 UGE Badalona
CT2342 BERTA BUTINYÀ MIR 4/9/2010 CA Vic
CL11317 CLÀUDIA PI BUIRA 24/3/2009 CA Vilafranca
CA-3676516 DANIELA ARAUJO CALZADILLA 26/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
CL12536 DANIELA GAZQUEZ BARRADO 30/11/2009 CA Atletesvng.org
CL7726 EMMA VEIGA CARRIO 21/11/2010 CA Canaletes
CL94423 NOA BAUTISTA RUIZ 20/12/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
CL17087 TXELL PICAS VIA 31/12/2009 CA Vilafranca

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB16
1.48 CL1145 JULIA PLANAS MASCARO 15/3/2009 CE Penedès
1.40 CT3131 CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS 13/3/2010 UGE Badalona
1.35 CL95751 ALBA SONEIRA CANELADA 5/7/2010 CA Sant Just
1.25 CL2414 AINA RAMIREZ MAZA 13/3/2010 CA Sant Celoni
1.15 CL9725 AINA BORDAS LOPEZ 20/7/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL13892 ONA DEL SOL RAMIREZ 19/12/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
SALT AMB PERXA SUB12
2.30 CL95018 AILA SANS MURAY 15/4/2013 UGE Badalona
2.20 CL8515 NOA MARTINEZ MUNTE 23/5/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.15 CL13557 FATNA GHARBAOUI RIVAS 10/8/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CA-3678055 ALEJANDRA CAMILA KIENAST GONZALEZ 2/8/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

SALT AMB PERXA SUB14
2.90 CT563 LEYRE HERNANDEZ HERRERO 4/10/2011 UA Terrassa
2.45 CL4171 MARIA CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ 19/7/2012 Barcelona At.
2.40 CT3066 LAIA PAJAROLS SANTANERA 5/6/2012 CA Vic
2.01 CL10002 AROA VILARASAU RALLO 11/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.00 CL2953 CLARA ARILLA FORTUÑO 6/1/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
2.00 CL8839 JANNAT GUERMAA 17/9/2011 CE Penedès
1.50 CL2415 ANA RIOS LOMBARDO 11/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni

CL4611 LUCIA ARAGON MORAL 10/1/2012 Ripollet UA
SALT DE LLARGADA SUB10
3.41 CL11748 AINA GUARDIET DOURI 26/5/2015 CE Penedès
3.36 CL11676 MARTINA CANELA VALLES 20/1/2015 CE Penedès
3.20 CL11123 TINA CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA 3/1/2015 UGE Badalona
3.10 CT2629 ABRIL DEL AMO BENEDETTI 13/5/2015 UA Terrassa
3.01 CL9241 AINA ORDEIG BARRI 16/6/2015 CA Vic
2.95 CL5756 NADIA RAMAL SOULIMAN 6/3/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.89 CL12180 LAIA ORDEIG BARRI 16/6/2015 CA Vic
2.84 CL9478 IVET ROVIRA LLACER 16/1/2016 CA Vic
2.62 CL11524 MARTINA MARTORELL CATALA 9/8/2015 CA Parets
2.53 CL10318 STACY NADALES WILLIAM 11/4/2015 Ripollet UA
2.53 CL4610 NORA REAL ARZA 21/6/2016 Ripollet UA
2.45 CL13589 CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ SORIA 23/4/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.38 CL9998 LIA SCHERER FERNANDEZ 17/11/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.23 CL13569 DANIELA LANDI RIVELA 5/3/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.14 CL6962 CARLA RUBIALES PERTEGAZ 14/12/2015 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
2.06 CL6991 AINA RUBIALES PERTEGAZ 14/12/2015 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
2.03 CL13011 INÉS BERGER 21/5/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
1.92 CT2546 ALICIA PARDINA SANCLEMENTE 6/10/2015 UA Terrassa
1.46 CL13559 ELISABET GRATOVIL SEGURA 20/3/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL5002 ADRIANA GONZALEZ CENTELLES 17/10/2015 CA Sant Just
CA-3678097 ALINA TUFANO 29/6/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL16609 CLOE LISBETH DE PRADO ADOSIS 4/9/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL16734 ELSA PAÑELLA BERNET 20/10/2016 CA Vilafranca
CA-3681514 JANA PEREZ 12/12/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA-3681515 LAIA GIRALT RAMIREZ 24/1/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL13379 LUCIA MOGEDANO GOMEZ 19/3/2016 CA Vilafranca
CT2537 SABRINE EL JED FETHALAH 1/7/2015 UA Terrassa



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB12
4.83 CL4362 MARTINA GÓMEZ ROJALS 28/8/2013 CA Cambrils
4.37 CL93464 ELNA SOLA MALLEN 5/8/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.32 CL3783 ENIS RIOL SAIZ 10/10/2013 CE Penedès
3.89 CL93229 ALBA ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA 2/4/2013 CA Canaletes
3.79 CL93456 CARLA PASCUAL LOPEZ 9/3/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
3.79 CL8515 NOA MARTINEZ MUNTE 23/5/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.78 CL3933 JANA NOFRARIAS GOMEZ 2/10/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.66 CL6744 ALBA BOIX SANS 27/2/2014 CA Sant Just
3.62 CL13543 GAL.LA BERGES GARCIA 26/11/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.60 CL95018 AILA SANS MURAY 15/4/2013 UGE Badalona
3.47 CL5732 GINA LUCCHETTI CALLAO 1/5/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
3.38 CL10120 VALERIA NAVARRO SERRANO 18/2/2014 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
3.30 CL88549 LAIA RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO 16/7/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
3.09 CL9959 BERTA POUS OJEDA 10/11/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
3.08 CL8844 MARTINA HÜMMER SANTAMARIA 19/7/2013 AA Catalunya
3.02 CL13560 AINA GUEVARA GONZALEZ 14/7/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.88 CL4566 MIA ANGLADA VIÑALS 29/6/2014 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CL15197 AINA ALBA NAVARRA 27/6/2014 UGE Badalona
CA-3678055 ALEJANDRA CAMILA KIENAST GONZALEZ 2/8/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL16867 ARIADNA DE CÓZAR ORTIZ ORTIZ 16/4/2014 CA Sant Just
CL16720 ARLETH ANGUERA PÈREZ 5/11/2014 CA Vilafranca
CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 4/4/2013 CA Parets
CL13584 JULIA PIERMATTEI CRESPO 29/12/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL5798 NAIA LAZARO DURO 27/8/2013 CA Sant Just



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB14
5.40 CL7970 LIA NARANJO MOYANO 29/6/2011 CA Mollet
4.89 CL94262 AGNES CALVO ALBA 20/4/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.65 CL94204 AROA ZAPATA SAN ANDRES 9/4/2011 CA Mollet
4.62 CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA 7/5/2011 CA Parets
4.54 CL87365 LUCIA BALUNEK CICIRELLO 11/7/2011 CA Canaletes
4.44 CL1163 JULIA FERRE RUBIO 17/3/2012 CE Penedès
4.34 CL3577 MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS 2/4/2012 UGE Badalona
4.32 CL2422 JOANA TUSELL MARPONS 3/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni
4.17 CL15876 NAROA GOMEZ FERNANDEZ 5/4/2011 CA Sant Boi
4.15 CL3096 EMMA DIEZ AVENDAÑO 22/2/2012 CA Parets
4.10 CL1996 RACHEL OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA 23/10/2012 CA Vic
4.01 CL13669 JULIA ABRANTES SAVUKOSKI, 29/1/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.01 CL95943 CLARA PEREZ LLOBET 26/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.88 CL93651 LIZA CABRE DIAZ 11/5/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.79 CL13994 LLUNA PLACER BERNUES 21/5/2012 CA Canaletes
3.75 CL8168 AINA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 1/8/2012 CA Nou Barris
3.72 CL84217 AINA HERNANDEZ RUBIO 6/11/2012 CA Nou Barris
3.70 CL10002 AROA VILARASAU RALLO 11/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.60 CL95330 NOA RIENDA MARTIN 10/9/2012 Ripollet UA
3.57 CL10704 MARTA MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30/10/2012 CA Mollet
3.47 CL9477 IVET ROSA PUIGORIOL 2/4/2012 CA Vic
3.47 CL46 OLIVIA ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ 3/10/2012 CA Sant Just
3.47 CL8159 MARTINA PUIGDOLLERS DOMINGO 13/7/2011 CA Canaletes
3.18 CL6621 ANNA MARSOL BUJOSA 14/12/2012 CA Vic
3.15 CL13593 AGNES SAS BORRAS 22/11/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.11 CL1959 LOLA RASHAD HIJOS 10/11/2012 CA Sant Just
2.88 CL4938 NURIA COBACHO SANCHEZ 22/2/2011 UA Rubí
2.80 CL9887 PAULA MARCOS TORRALBA 10/7/2012 CA Vic

CL15218 ARAN PUJOL NAVARRO 27/6/2012 UGE Badalona
CL16097 BRUNA ORTOLÀ ARABIA 22/12/2011 CA Sant Celoni
CT1347 DANIELA CARRASCO CLARES 1/3/2011 UA Rubí
CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa
CL13981 MARTINA GRANADO RODRIGUEZ 18/2/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL95746 MARTINA ROIG PARRA 13/12/2012 CA Sant Just



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB16
5.37 CT984 MARTINA CHABOYE GALLEGO 14/6/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
5.06 CL96436 GRETA GUINOVART SANCHEZ 27/3/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.98 CT3129 MARTINA GRATACOS CANALS 10/3/2009 UGE Badalona
4.95 CL90841 NORA MONTOLIO AMARO 5/2/2010 CA Tarragona
4.90 CL78016 CARLA FERNANDEZ LEON 8/3/2009 CA Parets
4.88 CT2206 AINA FERRE TORT 9/5/2009 CA Cambrils
4.85 CL6166 ELIA GALLART CODINACH 30/6/2009 CA Vic
4.75 CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ 12/11/2010 UGE Badalona
4.57 CL5770 GINA PEÑA TORTELL 8/10/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
4.48 CL8889 CLARA CUEVAS VIDAL 24/4/2009 UA Rubí
4.32 CL5790 IRIS GOMEZ MARQUEZ 18/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.27 CT2496 LIA OLIVELLA PUJOL 7/10/2009 UGE Badalona
4.27 CT3127 GAL-LA CAPARROS ZURITA 26/3/2010 UGE Badalona
3.84 CL9060 SOPHIE MONDA WILCHES 30/11/2010 CA Canaletes

CL93256 AINA DE LOS REYES RUIZ 17/3/2010 CA Mollet
CL13122 CARLA PASTOR JIMENEZ 23/8/2009 CA Cambrils
CL17215 CELIA CASTELLVI DEL CERRO 26/12/2010 CE Penedès
CL11321 DANIELA ARQUES NARANJO 15/1/2009 CA Vilafranca
CL3118 INES GARCIA MOLINERO 19/2/2009 CA Parets
CL9652 JANA SERRA DOU 28/7/2010 CA Sant Celoni
CL13020 NEUS PERELLÓ 31/10/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

TRIPLE SALT SUB14
10.39 CL5532 NADIA PAJUELO ARCOS 18/1/2011 Ripollet UA
10.13 CL94308 MARTINA GUANTER GALLARDO 16/5/2012 Ripollet UA
9.76 CL5427 JUDITH PAJUELO ARCOS 18/1/2011 Ripollet UA
9.38 CL13558 EMMA GONZALEZ ARIAS 6/6/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
9.01 CL3577 MARIA LOPEZ ARTIGAS 2/4/2012 UGE Badalona
8.98 CL9806 MAIA ANDERSSON CARMONA 30/12/2011 CA Canaletes
8.95 CL3066 ESTEL PEREZ CARBONELL 24/6/2012 CA Vic
8.79 CL5236 ARIADNA CHICOT DE LA FUENTE 3/4/2012 AA Catalunya
8.75 CL9609 SONIA TRAVE RESIULA 11/8/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.47 CL86716 BRUNA COMAMALA VALLMAJO 6/6/2011 CA Figueres
8.39 CL14948 EMMA BASTARDAS AZNAR 25/7/2012 CE Penedès
8.26 CL93079 MARIA MORATO QUEROL 10/6/2011 CE Penedès
7.77 CL13030 ARLET ABELLAN REAL 17/12/2012 CA Sant Celoni
7.54 CL12904 ARLET JUANOLA ORTIZ 6/1/2012 CA Figueres
7.49 CL2273 JULIA BERNAL GARCIA 15/11/2011 Ripollet UA

CL16944 ALBA LUCIA MC GEARY FLOREZ 8/10/2012 CE Penedès
CL13204 FATIMA-ZOHRA KHAIROUN 30/5/2011 CA Figueres



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

TRIPLE SALT SUB16
11.42 CT984 MARTINA CHABOYE GALLEGO 14/6/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.80 CL91459 CRISTINA BACH MANRESA 2/5/2010 CE Penedès
10.68 CL78016 CARLA FERNANDEZ LEON 8/3/2009 CA Parets
10.36 CL94423 NOA BAUTISTA RUIZ 20/12/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
10.29 CL6166 ELIA GALLART CODINACH 30/6/2009 CA Vic
10.18 CL7235 CARLA RODRIGUEZ MAYO 17/4/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
10.17 CT3135 GEMMA SANZ RAMIREZ 12/11/2010 UGE Badalona
10.06 CT2347 NOA ALCANTARA VINARDELL 29/3/2010 CA Sant Just
9.95 CT2510 NAIRA DONOSO DEL CAMPO 28/10/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
9.42 CL7726 EMMA VEIGA CARRIO 21/11/2010 CA Canaletes
9.39 CT3131 CARLA FERNANDEZ RAMOS 13/3/2010 UGE Badalona
9.34 CL4145 AMARA ROMERO ROMERO 25/3/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
9.31 CL94262 AGNES CALVO ALBA 20/4/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
9.23 CL5671 BERTA BOTA PALMA 5/10/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
9.11 CL5770 GINA PEÑA TORTELL 8/10/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
9.11 CL8889 CLARA CUEVAS VIDAL 24/4/2009 UA Rubí
8.61 CL12536 DANIELA GAZQUEZ BARRADO 30/11/2009 CA Atletesvng.org

CT2342 BERTA BUTINYÀ MIR 4/9/2010 CA Vic
LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB10
6.42 CL8561 RICHELLE ABISAYO ABISOLA 15/4/2015 CA Vic
5.35 CL9241 AINA ORDEIG BARRI 16/6/2015 CA Vic
5.15 CL9829 PAULA MESA RUIZ 8/11/2015 CA Mollet
4.65 CL12453 LIZ GARCIA LE GUILLOUX 10/9/2015 CE Penedès
4.52 CL12180 LAIA ORDEIG BARRI 16/6/2015 CA Vic
4.14 CL13559 ELISABET GRATOVIL SEGURA 20/3/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.55 CL9941 MICAELA RODRÍGUEZ MATEOS 18/6/2015 CA Sant Just
2.27 CL6678 IVET FONOLL SANCHEZ 21/12/2015 CA Sant Celoni

CL11745 LAIA GUARDIET DOURI 26/5/2015 CE Penedès
LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB12
7.79 CL3783 ENIS RIOL SAIZ 10/10/2013 CE Penedès
7.30 CL12817 MARIA GIL VILA 18/2/2013 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
6.34 CT1198 MARTINA SANCHEZ BARRERA 14/4/2013 UA Terrassa
6.32 CL7648 ARLET GONZALEZ GUARDIET 21/2/2014 CE Penedès
4.90 CL4711 MONICA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 14/7/2013 UGE Badalona

CL11749 SARA GUARDIET DOURI 28/11/2013 CE Penedès
LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB14
10.81 CL1593 AINA VELASCO MESA 30/1/2011 CE Penedès
9.57 CL3605 QUERALT KA CURTO 13/10/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
8.05 CL91191 CLAUDIA COSTA BOSCH 11/1/2012 CA Vic
7.53 CL96267 MIREIA TELLEZ ROMO 19/8/2012 CA Mollet
7.05 CL93932 JULIA PARAREDA GAMERO 20/8/2012 CA Vic
7.04 CL2981 EMMA DAGA PANEA 6/5/2011 CA Sant Boi
6.60 CL2845 LEIRE CANOVAS BAENA 27/8/2011 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
6.27 CL2974 VALERIA GRUESO PEREZ 9/12/2011 CA Sant Boi
6.22 CL9776 MERITXELL GRATOVIL SEGURA 23/3/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
5.38 CL4694 JUDIT CAÑA RUBIO 6/9/2012 CA Mollet
5.18 CL8418 JULIA PARDO PEREZ 7/12/2012 UGE Badalona
5.16 CL9797 JANA SILVESTRE SAPERAS 8/8/2012 UA Terrassa
4.54 CL9887 PAULA MARCOS TORRALBA 10/7/2012 CA Vic

CL17031 MARIONA FUENTES BARNOLA 11/7/2012 CA Sant Celoni



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB16
10.07 CT2955 MARINA VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ 9/7/2010 U Colomenca At.
9.36 CT3126 ALEDIS AYMERICH MATEO 12/12/2010 UGE Badalona
9.36 CT2240 JANA PARAREDA GAMERO 18/8/2009 CA Vic
8.94 CT1719 NATALIA CALVACHE ALVAREZ 30/1/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.43 CL94424 PAULA GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ 17/9/2010 CA Atletesvng.org
8.27 CT2512 MARTINA GALEOTE CARRO 7/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
8.09 CL13013 GISELA CALVO 2/2/2009 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
6.57 CT2348 LUCIA BALBUENA TORRENTE 30/9/2010 CA Sant Just
6.45 CL9652 JANA SERRA DOU 28/7/2010 CA Sant Celoni
6.22 CL88252 NURIA VIA LOPEZ 31/10/2010 CE Penedès
5.80 CT3133 LUCIA PLAZA TEIJERA 2/10/2010 UGE Badalona



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

RELLEUS 4X200
CT2206 AINA FERRE TORT 9/5/2009 CA Cambrils
CL13122 CARLA PASTOR JIMENEZ 23/8/2009 CA Cambrils
CL1135 SILVIA GARCIA ESPINAL 16/5/2009 CA Cambrils
CL12197 VIRGINIA TOVAR PLAZA 22/5/2010 CA Cambrils
CL93229 ALBA ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA 2/4/2013 CA Canaletes
CL8187 ARIADNA AMADAS HEDILLA 23/3/2015 CA Canaletes
CL7726 EMMA VEIGA CARRIO 21/11/2010 CA Canaletes
CL89178 ONA BRIO ESPADALER 14/10/2011 CA Canaletes
CA-3676744 ANTONIA OSORIO JIMENEZ 30/6/2011 CA Figueres
CL12904 ARLET JUANOLA ORTIZ 6/1/2012 CA Figueres
CL86716 BRUNA COMAMALA VALLMAJO 6/6/2011 CA Figueres
CL15274 CLARA FUENTES ESPELT 17/11/2011 CA Figueres
CL13204 FATIMA-ZOHRA KHAIROUN 30/5/2011 CA Figueres
CL17100 LAURA CAMPS VACHI 23/7/2011 CA Figueres
CL2164 MAR SAMPOL ALBERT 26/7/2011 CA Figueres
CL93766 QUERALT CORTADA LLADO 10/2/2011 CA Figueres
CA-3684004 SARA EL HASKOURI EL HAMYANI 7/4/2012 CA Figueres
CL93254 ANNA BURON GRAO 27/3/2011 CA Mollet
CL94204 AROA ZAPATA SAN ANDRES 9/4/2011 CA Mollet
CL7970 LIA NARANJO MOYANO 29/6/2011 CA Mollet
CL10704 MARTA MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30/10/2012 CA Mollet
CL13931 JING XUAN WANG 24/11/2009 CA Palafolls
CL94512 LARA LIÑARES GOMEZ 27/5/2009 CA Palafolls
CL11519 MIRACLE SABIOTE AGBONLAHOR 13/9/2009 CA Palafolls
CL9627 SOFIA PAJUELO BORRÁS 21/2/2010 CA Palafolls
CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA 7/5/2011 CA Parets
CL11380 GALA RAMIREZ MEDINA 4/4/2013 CA Parets
CL3118 INES GARCIA MOLINERO 19/2/2009 CA Parets
CL11524 MARTINA MARTORELL CATALA 9/8/2015 CA Parets
CL92267 ABRIL ESCRIG MAYNERIS 15/2/2013 CA Sant Celoni
CL6678 IVET FONOLL SANCHEZ 21/12/2015 CA Sant Celoni
CL92284 IVET MIGOYA OTERO 31/12/2009 CA Sant Celoni
CL2422 JOANA TUSELL MARPONS 3/4/2012 CA Sant Celoni
CL6540 MIREIA BUSQUETS COREA 29/10/2012 CA Sant Celoni
CL1694 BLANCA SANZ RODRIGUEZ 26/7/2012 CA Sant Just
CL1949 LAIA CASTILLO ALBERICH 5/2/2013 CA Sant Just
CL9941 MICAELA RODRÍGUEZ MATEOS 18/6/2015 CA Sant Just
CT2347 NOA ALCANTARA VINARDELL 29/3/2010 CA Sant Just
CT2342 BERTA BUTINYÀ MIR 4/9/2010 CA Vic
CL9478 IVET ROVIRA LLACER 16/1/2016 CA Vic
CT3066 LAIA PAJAROLS SANTANERA 5/6/2012 CA Vic
CL13442 MARINA RIERA JURADA 9/7/2013 CA Vic
CL11321 DANIELA ARQUES NARANJO 15/1/2009 CA Vilafranca
CL11449 ELSA ARGÜERA BELLIDO 17/1/2011 CA Vilafranca
CL8375 JÚLIA NAVARRO CONTRERAS 4/7/2013 CA Vilafranca
CL13379 LUCIA MOGEDANO GOMEZ 19/3/2016 CA Vilafranca
CL11928 AMBAR REY BALARDINI 8/7/2011 CA Vila-Seca
CL14803 EMMA BONO TORTOLINI 24/11/2011 CA Vila-Seca
CL14797 JANNAT AMEZIAN RAK 4/4/2012 CA Vila-Seca
CL11921 YLENIA MORAGUES FILIPESCU 11/4/2011 CA Vila-Seca



COPA FEMENINA PROMOCIÓ PC
Pista Coberta de Catalunya (Sabadell), 01/12/2024

CL11748 AINA GUARDIET DOURI 26/5/2015 CE Penedès
CL17215 CELIA CASTELLVI DEL CERRO 26/12/2010 CE Penedès
CL3783 ENIS RIOL SAIZ 10/10/2013 CE Penedès
CL11155 NURIA NADAL MORA 7/3/2011 CE Penedès
CL94262 AGNES CALVO ALBA 20/4/2011 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL93464 ELNA SOLA MALLEN 5/8/2013 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL13011 INÉS BERGER 21/5/2016 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT984 MARTINA CHABOYE GALLEGO 14/6/2010 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL17495 ARLET MARTINEZ PRUNA 1/7/2016 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL9706 BERTA GUISADO SOLA 8/6/2014 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT2516 JOANA RENART DUARTE 26/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL10881 LUCIA DIAZ VIVAR 21/6/2012 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL13560 AINA GUEVARA GONZALEZ 14/7/2014 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA-3678097 ALINA TUFANO 29/6/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL5671 BERTA BOTA PALMA 5/10/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL3885 BLANCA SERRAHIMA GONZALEZ 13/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL13589 CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ SORIA 23/4/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA-3677993 CAYETANA DOMENE LUCAS 27/4/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL95943 CLARA PEREZ LLOBET 26/2/2012 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL11488 ELLA GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL13558 EMMA GONZALEZ ARIAS 6/6/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL13543 GAL.LA BERGES GARCIA 26/11/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL3933 JANA NOFRARIAS GOMEZ 2/10/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL13669 JULIA ABRANTES SAVUKOSKI, 29/1/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL9998 LIA SCHERER FERNANDEZ 17/11/2015 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL5780 MAITE SANCHEZ LOPEZ 21/10/2011 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL13592 MENCIA SARDA LOPEZ 16/1/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL5756 NADIA RAMAL SOULIMAN 6/3/2016 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL11489 SOPHIE GRACE 8/3/2010 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA-3678093 TIGUIDA SYLLA LIJO 29/1/2013 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL10321 ALEXIA CORRETGE BAYO 13/1/2012 Ripollet UA
CL14231 CLAUDIA MENDEZ MUÑOZ 8/6/2011 Ripollet UA
CA-3677360 ELNA BOZA MARTINEZ 21/7/2015 Ripollet UA
CL10237 EMMA LLOBET PRESTE 16/6/2011 Ripollet UA
CL5427 JUDITH PAJUELO ARCOS 18/1/2011 Ripollet UA
CL12460 LUCIA PORTUGUES ARNAU 11/8/2015 Ripollet UA
CL94308 MARTINA GUANTER GALLARDO 16/5/2012 Ripollet UA
CL5532 NADIA PAJUELO ARCOS 18/1/2011 Ripollet UA
CL10695 NOA DÍAZ SIERRA 4/9/2012 Ripollet UA
CL95330 NOA RIENDA MARTIN 10/9/2012 Ripollet UA
CL4610 NORA REAL ARZA 21/6/2016 Ripollet UA
CL10318 STACY NADALES WILLIAM 11/4/2015 Ripollet UA
CT2629 ABRIL DEL AMO BENEDETTI 13/5/2015 UA Terrassa
CL76499 ANNE CRESPO UTRERA 1/1/2009 UA Terrassa
CT2806 EMMA GIL SANCHEZ 4/4/2013 UA Terrassa
CL88802 HADA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 23/6/2012 UA Terrassa


